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Start Time : 27/07 - 10:46:05 91.01 kph54.115No.274 DUSSOL TomBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry

No.299 03:02

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 274 DUSSOL FRANCOIS DUSSOL Tom CRG / ROTAX / MOJO 16.040 21.000 17.075 54.115 4

2 238 DAN HOLLAND RACING STRELE Toms LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / MOJO 15.912 21.187 17.052 54.151 0.036 4

3 295 GGM NASSAR Georges KR / ROTAX / MOJO 15.889 21.270 17.011 54.170 0.055 4

4 290 BOURGUIGNON ALAIN BOURGUIGNON Rayane TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 15.955 21.129 17.112 54.196 0.081 4

5 240 KASPER SCHORMANS SCHORMANS Kasper SODIKART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.037 21.002 17.174 54.213 0.098 4

6 209 CLANCY CONOR PATRICK CLANCY Conor KR / ROTAX / MOJO 15.952 21.157 17.135 54.244 0.129 4

7 227 PRADIER DAMIEN PRADIER Thomas CRG / ROTAX / MOJO 16.105 21.165 17.082 54.352 0.237 4

8 208 STRAWBERRY RACING SIDLER Tino TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.032 21.156 17.168 54.356 0.241 4

9 229 INGRAM HILL INGRAM HILL Thomas LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / MOJO 16.100 21.111 17.163 54.374 0.259 4

10 276 MATTHIEU DAUVERGNE DAUVERGNE Mattheo EOS / ROTAX / MOJO 16.038 21.236 17.114 54.388 0.273 6

11 242 JAKOB GOLDBERG ASSAM Jakob TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.017 21.314 17.087 54.418 0.303 5

12 211 GUYONNET XAVIER GUYONNET Vivien REDSPEED / ROTAX / MOJO 16.084 21.083 17.254 54.421 0.306 6

13 299 SCELLES SCELLES Luka SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 15.994 21.378 17.051 54.423 0.308 4

14 262 RLS COMPÉTITION LACROIX Hugo KR / ROTAX / MOJO 16.085 21.288 17.068 54.441 0.326 4

15 231 KARTSCHMIE JANSSEN Noah GILLARD / ROTAX / MOJO 16.046 21.277 17.130 54.453 0.338 5

16 302 KSCA SODI EUROPE TEAM AVASILCUTEI Dragos SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16.026 21.267 17.188 54.481 0.366 5

17 265 DAN HOLLAND RACING JUNGLING Timo LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / MOJO 16.072 21.211 17.241 54.524 0.409 4

18 207 GILTAIRE SEBASTIEN GILTAIRE Elyo TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.181 21.204 17.190 54.575 0.460 6

19 303 BRAND RACING AL FAYEZ Hamza TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.155 21.166 17.272 54.593 0.478 4

20 215 COUEDEL COUEDEL Enzo TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.074 21.189 17.338 54.601 0.486 6

21 272 KSB RACING TEAM LEVAR Jure KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16.050 21.267 17.297 54.614 0.499 5

22 260 CORDIER NICOLAS CORDIER Charline CROC / ROTAX / MOJO 16.116 21.274 17.236 54.626 0.511 6

23 205 BACHELOT COMYN Louis EXPRIT / ROTAX / MOJO 16.263 21.140 17.237 54.640 0.525 4

24 233 KRT RACING TEAM OTTENSAMMER Bastian TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.203 21.360 17.167 54.730 0.615 6

25 257 TNR RACING TEAM SIMEONOVA Ivonn TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.137 21.368 17.266 54.771 0.656 6

26 288 AVRIL AVRIL Jules CRG / ROTAX / MOJO 16.214 21.324 17.267 54.805 0.690 6

27 214 PBKART/MAITOS RACING TEAM KARRAS Jean Paul KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16.192 21.324 17.375 54.891 0.776 6

28 237 SEB STEPHENS STEPHENS Seb REDSPEED / ROTAX / MOJO 16.154 21.386 17.408 54.948 0.833 5

29 210 STEVE GUARRATO SOARES Lilian REDSPEED / ROTAX / MOJO 16.367 21.378 17.294 55.039 0.924 6

30 203 MLC MOTORSPORT NEVE Charlie KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16.421 21.589 17.201 55.211 1.096 6

31 213 LELIEVRE GOEFFREOY HELIE Thomas SODI / ROTAX / MOJO 16.323 21.501 17.390 55.214 1.099 6

32 246 HYDRPLIFT RACING TEAM YANKOV Iliyan FA KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.264 21.493 17.530 55.287 1.172 6

33 218 SHAUN WOODS WOODS Jake TONY KART / ROTAX / MOJO 16.434 21.445 17.487 55.366 1.251 6

34 281 ELI HADDAD HADDAD Eli KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO 16.645 21.994 17.795 56.434 2.319 6

35 263 DAN HOLLAND RACING KAIDEN Higgins LANDO NORRIS / ROTAX / MOJO 16.297 21.985 18.167 56.449 2.334 5
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 295 15.889 1 274 21.000 1 295 16.993 1 238 STRELE Toms 54.113 54.151 0.038

2 238 15.912 2 240 21.002 2 299 17.051 2 274 DUSSOL Tom 54.115 54.115

3 209 15.952 3 211 21.083 3 238 17.052 3 295 NASSAR Georges 54.152 54.170 0.018

4 290 15.955 4 229 21.111 4 262 17.068 4 290 BOURGUIGNON Rayane 54.195 54.196 0.001

5 299 15.994 5 290 21.129 5 274 17.075 5 299 SCELLES Luka 54.212 54.423 0.211

6 242 16.017 6 205 21.140 6 227 17.082 6 240 SCHORMANS Kasper 54.213 54.213

7 302 16.026 7 238 21.149 7 242 17.087 7 209 CLANCY Conor 54.244 54.244

8 208 16.032 8 208 21.156 8 290 17.111 8 242 ASSAM Jakob 54.286 54.418 0.132

9 240 16.037 9 209 21.157 9 276 17.114 9 229 INGRAM HILL Thomas 54.342 54.374 0.032

10 276 16.038 10 227 21.165 10 207 17.116 10 227 PRADIER Thomas 54.352 54.352

11 274 16.040 11 303 21.166 11 231 17.130 11 208 SIDLER Tino 54.356 54.356

12 231 16.046 12 299 21.167 12 209 17.135 12 211 GUYONNET Vivien 54.371 54.421 0.050

13 272 16.050 13 242 21.182 13 229 17.163 13 276 DAUVERGNE Mattheo 54.388 54.388

14 229 16.068 14 215 21.189 14 233 17.167 14 215 COUEDEL Enzo 54.433 54.601 0.168

14 205 16.068 15 207 21.204 15 208 17.168 15 262 LACROIX Hugo 54.441 54.441

16 265 16.072 16 265 21.211 16 215 17.170 16 205 COMYN Louis 54.445 54.640 0.195

17 215 16.074 17 237 21.227 17 240 17.174 17 231 JANSSEN Noah 54.446 54.453 0.007

18 211 16.084 18 276 21.236 18 302 17.188 18 302 AVASILCUTEI Dragos 54.481 54.481

19 262 16.085 19 272 21.257 19 203 17.201 19 207 GILTAIRE Elyo 54.501 54.575 0.074

20 227 16.105 20 302 21.267 20 211 17.204 20 265 JUNGLING Timo 54.510 54.524 0.014

21 257 16.107 21 295 21.270 21 265 17.227 21 303 AL FAYEZ Hamza 54.551 54.593 0.042

22 260 16.116 21 231 21.270 22 303 17.230 22 272 LEVAR Jure 54.604 54.614 0.010

23 214 16.137 23 260 21.274 23 260 17.236 23 260 CORDIER Charline 54.626 54.626

24 233 16.142 24 262 21.288 24 205 17.237 24 233 OTTENSAMMER Bastian 54.669 54.730 0.061

25 237 16.154 25 288 21.299 25 257 17.266 25 257 SIMEONOVA Ivonn 54.741 54.771 0.030

26 303 16.155 26 214 21.324 26 288 17.267 26 288 AVRIL Jules 54.754 54.805 0.051

27 207 16.181 27 233 21.360 27 210 17.294 27 214 KARRAS Jean Paul 54.784 54.891 0.107

28 288 16.188 28 257 21.368 28 272 17.297 28 237 STEPHENS Seb 54.789 54.948 0.159

29 246 16.264 29 213 21.376 29 214 17.323 29 203 NEVE Charlie 54.955 55.211 0.256

30 263 16.297 30 210 21.378 30 213 17.390 30 210 SOARES Lilian 54.987 55.039 0.052

31 210 16.315 31 203 21.411 31 237 17.408 31 213 HELIE Thomas 55.089 55.214 0.125

32 213 16.323 32 218 21.445 32 246 17.435 32 246 YANKOV Iliyan 55.185 55.287 0.102

33 218 16.325 33 246 21.486 33 218 17.487 33 218 WOODS Jake 55.257 55.366 0.109

34 203 16.343 34 281 21.957 34 281 17.605 34 281 HADDAD Eli 56.207 56.434 0.227

35 281 16.645 35 263 21.985 35 263 18.167 35 263 KAIDEN Higgins 56.449 56.449
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.203   NEVE Charlie

1 18.259 25.640 19.770 1:03.669

2 16.754 21.748 17.414 55.916

3 16.433 21.411 17.489 55.333

4 16.937 21.811 17.660 56.408

5 16.343 21.615 17.338 55.296

6 16.421 21.589 17.201 55.211

No.205   COMYN Louis

1 18.855 22.613 18.296 59.764

2 16.640 22.812 18.395 57.847

3 16.068 21.436 17.247 54.751

4 16.263 21.140 17.237 54.640

No.207   GILTAIRE Elyo

1 18.793 23.034 17.909 59.736

2 16.560 21.579 17.376 55.515

3 16.359 21.255 17.330 54.944

4 16.346 21.313 17.281 54.940

5 16.181 21.204 17.190 54.575

6 16.204 21.262 17.116 54.582

No.208   SIDLER Tino

1 18.574 23.244 18.632 1:00.450

2 16.659 21.662 17.336 55.657

3 16.066 21.386 17.212 54.664

4 16.032 21.156 17.168 54.356

No.209   CLANCY Conor

1 18.732 22.310 17.778 58.820

2 16.339 21.641 17.329 55.309

3 15.993 21.394 17.149 54.536

4 15.952 21.157 17.135 54.244

No.210   SOARES Lilian

1 18.765 23.032 17.702 59.499

2 16.367 21.378 17.294 55.039

3 16.134 21.293 17.158 54.585

4 16.021 21.284 17.065 54.370

5 16.084 21.181 17.175 54.440

6 16.315 21.382 17.417 55.114

No.211   GUYONNET Vivien

1 18.674 22.471 17.823 58.968

2 16.507 21.416 17.439 55.362

3 16.410 21.359 17.345 55.114

4 16.219 21.219 17.204 54.642

5 16.084 21.083 17.254 54.421

6 16.415 21.222 17.477 55.114

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.213   HELIE Thomas

1 18.576 22.987 17.812 59.375

2 16.738 21.825 17.530 56.093

3 16.496 21.560 17.418 55.474

4 16.421 21.585 17.440 55.446

5 16.363 21.376 17.490 55.229

6 16.323 21.501 17.390 55.214

No.214   KARRAS Jean Paul

1 18.421 22.613 17.737 58.771

2 16.535 21.558 17.492 55.585

3 16.230 21.387 17.323 54.940

4 16.208 21.512 17.346 55.066

5 16.137 21.398 17.412 54.947

6 16.192 21.324 17.375 54.891

No.215   COUEDEL Enzo

1 18.777 23.335 17.954 1:00.066

2 16.493 21.512 17.437 55.442

3 16.298 21.289 17.477 55.064

4 16.241 21.291 17.170 54.702

5 16.074 21.189 17.338 54.601

6 16.184 21.309 17.266 54.759

No.218   WOODS Jake

1 19.287 23.226 19.096 1:01.609

2 16.742 21.724 17.507 55.973

3 16.434 21.445 17.487 55.366

4 16.421 21.728 17.578 55.727

5 16.325 21.512 17.544 55.381

6 16.373 21.559 17.419 55.351

No.227   PRADIER Thomas

1 18.634 22.807 17.689 59.130

2 16.326 21.480 17.240 55.046

3 16.124 21.184 17.161 54.469

4 16.105 21.165 17.082 54.352

No.229   INGRAM HILL Thomas

1 18.660 22.609 17.821 59.090

2 16.416 21.433 17.319 55.168

3 16.068 21.135 17.270 54.473

4 16.100 21.111 17.163 54.374

No.231   JANSSEN Noah

1 18.267 22.817 18.974 1:00.058

2 18.218 22.304 18.335 58.857

3 16.660 21.926 17.315 55.901

4 16.046 21.277 17.130 54.453

5 16.479 21.270 17.235 54.984

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.233   OTTENSAMMER Bastian

1 18.197 23.017 17.723 58.937

2 16.495 21.620 17.287 55.402

3 16.591 21.457 17.706 55.754

4 16.215 21.527 17.211 54.953

5 16.203 21.360 17.167 54.730

6 16.142 21.435 17.229 54.806

No.237   STEPHENS Seb

1 18.966 23.208 18.473 1:00.647

2 19.257 23.765 17.894 1:00.916

3 16.475 21.833 17.446 55.754

4 16.154 21.386 17.408 54.948

5 16.157 21.227 17.716 55.100

No.238   STRELE Toms

1 19.535 22.969 17.784 1:00.288

2 16.416 21.416 17.589 55.421

3 16.091 21.149 17.088 54.328

4 15.912 21.187 17.052 54.151

No.240   SCHORMANS Kasper

1 18.639 22.452 17.796 58.887

2 16.326 21.226 17.233 54.785

3 16.037 21.002 17.174 54.213

4 16.040 21.118 17.208 54.366

No.242   ASSAM Jakob

1 18.866 22.947 20.153 1:01.966

2 18.989 22.378 17.756 59.123

3 16.182 21.963 17.577 55.722

4 16.068 21.182 17.172 54.422

5 16.017 21.314 17.087 54.418

No.246   YANKOV Iliyan

1 18.573 23.288 18.410 1:00.271

2 16.808 21.991 17.940 56.739

3 16.534 21.486 18.016 56.036

4 16.264 21.493 17.530 55.287

5 16.321 21.525 17.466 55.312

6 16.312 21.590 17.435 55.337

No.257   SIMEONOVA Ivonn

1 18.477 23.080 18.077 59.634

2 16.564 21.766 17.662 55.992

3 16.324 21.558 17.573 55.455

4 16.219 21.382 17.348 54.949

5 16.107 21.436 17.336 54.879

6 16.137 21.368 17.266 54.771
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.260   CORDIER Charline

1 18.861 23.312 17.820 59.993

2 16.651 21.868 17.708 56.227

3 16.440 21.525 17.495 55.460

4 16.316 21.532 17.465 55.313

5 16.245 21.371 17.331 54.947

6 16.116 21.274 17.236 54.626

No.262   LACROIX Hugo

1 19.229 23.066 17.972 1:00.267

2 16.392 22.029 17.778 56.199

3 16.122 21.341 17.203 54.666

4 16.085 21.288 17.068 54.441

No.263   KAIDEN Higgins

1 18.733 23.735 20.249 1:02.717

2 20.114 23.587 18.680 1:02.381

3 16.395 21.552 17.126 55.073

4 16.297 21.985 18.167 56.449

5 16.114 21.141 17.163 54.418

No.265   JUNGLING Timo

1 18.228 22.647 17.815 58.690

2 16.502 21.491 17.305 55.298

3 16.120 21.215 17.227 54.562

4 16.072 21.211 17.241 54.524

No.272   LEVAR Jure

1 18.916 22.765 19.510 1:01.191

2 19.281 23.691 17.858 1:00.830

3 16.478 21.720 17.584 55.782

4 16.084 21.257 17.300 54.641

5 16.050 21.267 17.297 54.614

No.274   DUSSOL Tom

1 18.917 26.070 18.929 1:03.916

2 16.664 21.577 17.372 55.613

3 16.075 21.186 17.129 54.390

4 16.040 21.000 17.075 54.115

No.276   DAUVERGNE Mattheo

1 18.627 23.066 17.922 59.615

2 16.526 21.689 17.481 55.696

3 16.196 21.891 17.332 55.419

4 16.093 21.542 17.374 55.009

5 16.055 21.282 17.248 54.585

6 16.038 21.236 17.114 54.388

No.281   HADDAD Eli

1 18.362 23.942 18.205 1:00.509

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

2 16.965 22.398 17.743 57.106

3 16.712 22.251 17.800 56.763

4 16.891 21.957 17.605 56.453

5 16.645 21.994 17.795 56.434

6 16.891 22.470 17.786 57.147

No.288   AVRIL Jules

1 18.804 22.940 17.890 59.634

2 16.765 21.759 17.875 56.399

3 16.470 21.634 17.457 55.561

4 16.407 21.949 17.355 55.711

5 16.188 21.299 17.349 54.836

6 16.214 21.324 17.267 54.805

No.290   BOURGUIGNON Rayane

1 18.653 22.564 17.564 58.781

2 16.467 21.498 17.215 55.180

3 16.281 21.193 17.111 54.585

4 15.955 21.129 17.112 54.196

No.295   NASSAR Georges

1 19.846 22.671 17.813 1:00.330

2 16.233 21.689 17.718 55.640

3 16.013 21.304 16.993 54.310

4 15.889 21.270 17.011 54.170

No.299   SCELLES Luka

1 18.363 23.851 18.604 1:00.818

2 16.702 22.252 17.259 56.213

3 15.994 21.378 17.051 54.423

4 16.178 21.167 17.208 54.553

No.302   AVASILCUTEI Dragos

1 18.993 23.450 18.359 1:00.802

2 16.717 22.127 17.517 56.361

3 16.174 21.358 17.289 54.821

4 16.512 21.345 17.301 55.158

5 16.026 21.267 17.188 54.481

No.303   AL FAYEZ Hamza

1 18.444 24.268 18.070 1:00.782

2 16.862 21.804 17.347 56.013

3 16.161 21.299 17.230 54.690

4 16.155 21.166 17.272 54.593


